70
D
ig
ita
l R
ea
de
rs

923PW Digital keypad, narrow, with Prox Reader, Wiegand output 527.00
DATA
Wiegand       TRANSFER
918W
Keypad
920PW
Proximity
Keypad
DATA
Wiegand       TRANSFER
DATA
Wiegand       TRANSFER
Proximity
Keypad
923PW
HID1326-10 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 10 cards 75.00
HID1326-25 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 25 cards 177.00
HID1326-100 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 100 cards 710.00
HID1346-10 Proximity Key Fob, HID compatible, 10 key fobs 145.00
HID1346-100 Proximity Key Fob, HID compatible, 100 key fobs 1,419.00
PTAG-10 Proximity Disc Tag, HID compadible, 10 tags 81.00
PTAG-25 Proximity Disc Tag, HID compadible, 25 tags 193.00
Cards, Key FOBS and Tags MV LISTDistributor
Discount Code